
State of Art NK GTTC

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.
11 - 12 May 2019

Provisional Result Race 2

Historische Zandvoort Trophy 2019
HARC

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

2
 

17 Roger Ebdon  1 -- 13 laps --Austin Cooper S 1275 30:36.346 2:17.981 10

37 Carst Span  2 -- 12 laps --Morris Cooper S 29:06.703 2:17.810 11

41 Klaas Span 21.330 3 21.330Morris Mini Cooper S 29:28.033 2:19.422 11

212 Bernard Dierick 45.361 4 1:06.691morris cooper s 30:13.394 2:26.967 12

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time
4 

103 Theo  van Gammeren  1 -- 13 laps --Porsche 911 30:45.019 2:16.205 12

186 Marnix Dierick  2 -- 12 laps --Alfa Romeo Giulia 1600 29:05.498 2:17.467 12

151 André Kardol  3 -- 2 laps --Alfa Romeo 1750 GTAm 6:10.178

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time
5 

77 Adrian van der Kroft  1 -- 13 laps --Morgan 8 28:43.046 2:07.866 8

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time
7 

11 Timo Span  1 -- 13 laps --Mini 1275 GT 29:48.323 2:08.642 12

49 Jeroen Feijten 3.467 2 3.467Simca Rallye 2 gr2 29:51.790 2:09.619 11

53 Emiel Gunsing  3 -- 12 laps --Simca Rallye 2 gr2 29:32.364 2:20.180 11

9 Paul Engel  4 -- 3 laps --Innocenti cooper 1300 7:44.396 2:25.922 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time
9 

39 Rolf Myggan Nilsson  1 -- 13 laps --Ford  Escort RS 2000 MK1 28:28.511 2:03.273 13

6 Marcel Frijlink 0.264 2 0.264Ford Escort RS 1600 MK1 28:28.775 2:03.211 13

46 Boels Geert 36.792 3 37.056Ford Escort RS 2000 MK1 29:05.567 2:07.227 13

5 Henk van Gammeren 40.349 4 1:17.405Ford Escort RS 2000 MK1 29:45.916 2:08.468 12

23 Peter Stoehrmann  5 1:13.519Ford Escort RS 1600 MK1 29:42.030 2:03.374 12

1 Freddy van Sprundel 53.816 6 2:07.336Ford Escort RS 1600 MK1 30:35.847 2:08.827 13

31 Jack Poppelaars  7 -- 12 laps --Ford Escort RS 2000 MK1 28:32.430 2:12.358 11

61 Chris Mulder 19.722 8 19.722Ford Mexico 28:52.152 2:14.413 9

143 Stefan Jacobs  9 -- 6 laps --BMW 2002 ti 15:51.946 2:31.857 5

19 Manfred Pledl  10 -- 5 laps --Ford Escort RS 1600 MK1 12:17.728 2:17.836 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time
10 

59 Hans de Graaf  1 -- 13 laps --Porsche Carrera RS 30:20.599 2:04.622 13

276 Bill Magoffin  2 -- 12 laps --Alfa Romeo 2000 GTV 28:53.939 2:15.104 12

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:03.211  in lap  13  by  nbr. 6 : Marcel Frijlink(Marcel Frijlink) (Ford Escort RS 1600 MK1)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Park Zandv oort

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting
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14 

555 Bob Spaargaren 23.789 1 -- 1 laps --Renault 5 Alpine 3:05.774

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time
15 

75 Lammert van der Meulen  1 -- 12 laps --Ford Escort RS 2000 MK2 29:39.491 2:13.869 11

76 Wichard Theunissen 17.088 2 17.088Opel manta-B-GTE 29:56.579 2:23.704 11

29 Rob de Laat  3 -- 11 laps --Opel A scona B 29:02.386 2:30.458 11

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time
16 

10 Nick Drogtop  1 -- 13 laps --PO rsche 911 1981 29:42.067 2:07.428 13

67 Cees Lubbers  2 -- 9 laps --BMW 635 CSI 21:14.028 2:12.726 8

CA R 212, 555: NO WORKING TRANSPONDER
Car 555: Time penalty 5s - Jump start
Car 23: 5 Position penalty - Spun under yellow
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